B NO. % CONTRAGT 1D GO PAGE or
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT MRC-DR-33-10-365 1] 1
2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO, 3. EPPRCTWE DATE 4 REQUISITIONPUNCHARE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.IY epyicuble)
NOO7 8es Block 1l6c NRO-12-099
.. BRED BY 3100 7. ACMNETIRED BY (¥ sthay than mam ) coos |31°°
U.8. Nucleer Regulatory Commission U.8. Ruclear Regula Coomi
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts wory ssicn
Attn: Carol Gresenwood, 301-492-3694 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1ON
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 205538 Washington, DC 20555
tmmmwm (N0, sowet, courdy, Suste and 2P Ooce) 00 |9A AMEXDMENT OF BOLICTTATION NC.
ADVARCED TECHNQOLOGY SYSTENS INC
ATBC 98.0ATED (RER VEM 17)
SO MODIFICATION OF )
7925 JUNES BRANCH DR _ Hosssrouas NRC-T005
MC LEAN VA 221023343
100, DATED (DGR ITRM 15)
oo0e Jracasry cooe X 107-19-2010
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[C] e sbove numbered solkation Is amendad as set forth In tam 14, The hour snd dute speciBied for racelpt of Offers [[Jie extonces, [")ts not extencied.

Offers imust acknowledge recsipt of this smendment prior 1o the hour and dete specified In the solioelion or 88 amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing fems 8 and 18, snd retuming ooples of the amendment; (b) By wmdmmmmmuu
offar submittad; ar (c) By separate istter or isiagram which includes @ referance to 8w solickalion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEBIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
REBULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. f by virtue of this amendment you dosiro to change an affer airsady submitted, such change may be mads
by talegram or latter, provided sach telegram of lstier makes refarence to the salichstion and this smendmesnt, ard is recelved prior to the opening hour

T ACOOLINTING AND APV ROPTIATION DATA 3013-25-17-4-151; CTN 357'__'5« 31%09007  FFo: 121186
_ iow BN s :037753399; WAICE:54

Obl 4 \H 01. 0
7 THBWEIAPPLEBONLYTOMHMOFWMRDBRS,

__IT MODIFIES THE CONTRAGT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14.

A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1§ BBUED PURSUANT TO:  (Rpeelly sututly)  THE CHANGES ST FORTH I8 TTEM W4 AR MADE B¢ THE CONTRACT GROER N\ IN (TEM 10A

8. THEASOVE MUMIERED CONTRAGTIORDEN i3 MODIFIED TO AEPLECT THE ADMINETRATVE CHANGES (aueh a2 chargas I paylng wikos, appropdofion duls, sic)
WEY FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 42.10300

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1B ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

0. OTHER (Rpsclly e of recaifieton end mheiy}
X
E.IMPORTANT: Comtractor [ ]isnot, [X] is required to sign this document snd retum - - -1 - - coples to Bre lssuing office.

14 DRECRIPTION OF AMGNOMENTMOOFFICATION  (Orgsmioes by UCF secion heacings, nchaling scicRelion/osntret siject alier whase featiiie)
The purpose of this modification is to; 1) obligate additional funds in the amount of $86,501.00 which increasaes the
cbligated amount from $577,073.77 to $663,574.27; and 2) Extend the Period of Performance from 03/01/2011-02/39/2012

to 03/01/2011 - 05/31/2012.

Total Obligated Amocunt: $663,574.27 (Changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $627,728.75 {unchanged)
Period of Performance:s 03/01/2011 - 03/31/2012 (Changed)

E200pt oa providud tessby, o tertre sxnd eondiions of the Socument refacusped t e §A or T0A, 23 heretolre changed, rermirs WGIINGES NG 1N A8 1008 and ariect
35A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIONER (Typuor WA, NAMIE AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIGER (Type ar pirl)

Seboteh B Bugby ¢ e
TRz ; 57:& - A .7]‘}'7”.&/2

T (Signalus of persen sulboriesd (o sign)
TH0-01-123-8070 STANDARD PORM 30
g\'mmmw Prescidw by GBA - mnm

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE: -‘
WHPLTE-BDMON B ap ¢ o i



